
 Youth Ministry Calendar 2025-2026 

 
Focus Growing in Relationship with Jesus: Who 

am I/ Who is Jesus 
 Focus / Lenten  Growing in Relationship w/ the 

Church; Where do I belong? What 
are my gifts? 

Sunday, Sept 7 Youth Lunch: 12:30-2:00 (Reed Room)   Sunday, Feb 1 Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm 

Sunday, Sept 14 Cville Youth Collective: 5 pm (Ivy Creek)  Sunday, Feb 8 Cville Youth Collective – First  

Sunday, Sep 21 Youth Lunch: 12:30-2:00 pm (Location TBD)  Sunday, Feb 15 (Ash Wednesday – Feb 18) 
Youth lunch: 1230-200pm 

Sunday, Sept 28 Family Gathering Table/Youth Group: 5 pm 
(Family Feud) – GP 

 Sunday, Feb 22 Family Gathering Table/ Youth 
Group 

Focus Growing in Relationship with the Holy Spirit  Focus Growing in Relationship with/ self: 
Who am I?  Season of Lent 

Sunday, Oct 5 Youth Lunch: 12:30-2:00 pm (GP)  Sunday, Mar 8 Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm 

Sunday, Oct 12 Cville Youth Collective: 5 pm – First  Sunday, Mar 9 Cville Youth Collective  - Wes Mem 

Sunday, Oct 19 Youth Lunch: 1230-2:00 pm/ Fear Factor  Sunday, Mar 15 Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm 

Saturday, Oct 25 Trunk or Treat  Sunday, Mar 22 Family Gathering Table/Youth Group 
(Tie Dye Night)  - Reed Room 

Sunday, Oct 26 Family Gathering Table/ Youth Group- 5 pm  Sunday, Mar 29 TBD 

Focus Growing in Relationship with/Friends  Focus Growing in Relationship w/ faith: 
What do I believe about the gospel 

Sunday, Nov 2 Youth Lunch: 12:30-2:00 pm (GP)  Sunday, Apr 5 Resurrection Sunday 

Sunday, Nov 9 Cville Youth Collective: 5 pm (Wesley Mem) 
 

 Sunday, April 12` Cville Youth Collective: 5 pm 
(Aldersgate)  

Sunday, Nov 16 Youth Lunch: 1230-2:00 pm / Serving (GP) 
Fall Youth Retreat 
Habitat Rake-a-Thon  

   

Sunday, Nov 23 Family Gathering Table/ Youth Group: 5 pm 
(GP)  

 Sunday, Apr 19 Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm 

Sunday, Nov 30 Advent Surprise!!! Scavenger Hunt  Sunday, Apr 26 Family Gathering Table/ Youth 
Group  

Focus Growing in Relationship with/ the Story: 
What is God’s plan through Jesus? 

  Possible Spring Retreat Day 

Sunday, Dec 7 
Saturday, Dec 13 

Youth Lunch- -1230-200pm (GP)  
Living Nativity (Youth can help lead) 

 Focus Growing in Relationship w/ the 
Church 

Sunday, Dec 14 Cville Youth Collective- Aldersgate  Sunday, May 3 Cville Youth Collective -Aldersgate 

   Sunday, May 10 Mother’s Day: No Youth Group 

Sunday, Dec 21 TBD  Sunday, May 17 
 

Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm 
Youth Sunday (possibly) 

Dec 24 Christmas Eve Worship  Sunday, May 24 Family Gathering Table/ Youth 
Group 

   Sunday, May 31  

Sunday, Dec 28 Movie Night  Focus Growing in Relationship w/ 
Creation 

Focus Growing in Relationship w/ the Bible: How 
do I use it?  What is the big idea? 

 Sunday, Jun 7  

Sunday, Jan 4 Youth Lunch: 12:30-2:00 pm (GP)  Sunday, Jun 14  

Sunday, Jan 11 Cville Youth Collective: 5 pm (Ivy Creek)  Sunday, Jun 21  
Sunday, Jan 18 Youth Lunch: 1230-200pm (GP)  June 28  

Sunday, Jan 25 Family Gathering Table/ Youth Group: 5 pm    


